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PEREFR PR SPECIFICATIONS
1EIRETR WBRME TR By
RSB S+C+L (1530~1620) nm
ENIRFE ( Type) 0.6 dB
HRNIHE Max. 0.8 dB
JEYELE ( Type) 28 dB
N=pyiind Min. 24 dB
[E]RZHRAE Min. 50 dB
RN 300 (higher power available upon request) mW
AIfeRdfa Max. 5 N
prar: i) PM Panda Fiber or SMF-28e Fiber
BEERE -5 to +50 °C
LR -20 to +85 °C
HERY ®5.5xL35 mm

& UEATREELSH, SinESEuRiEEn 0.3dB
1T 091Z 5. ORDERING INFORMATION:

ILP-A-B-C-D-E
A= CL=C+L band,SS - Specify

. 1= Input SM-28E,Output PM1550,2=Input and output PM1550
B=JteFE

3= Input and output SMF-28e

C=Egxk3 B=Bare fiber 9=900um loose tube
D=XHAKE 05=0.5m 10=1.0m 50=5.0m SS=Specify
E=f&sL35R FA=FC/APC FP=FC/UPC SA=SC/APC SP=SC/UPC SS=Specify
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